Mannschaftswettbewerb 2010 - RL-TeamCup - Senioren

Region

1 -Oberbayernl
1 -Oberbayernl
1 -Oberbayernil
1 -Oberbayernl

2 -Oberbayern2
2 -Oberbayern2
2 -Oberbayern2
2 -Oberbayern2

3 -Franken 1
3 -Franken 1
3 -Franken 1
3 -Franken 1

4 -Franken 2
4 -Franken 2
4 -Franken 2
4 -Franken 2

5 -Schwaben
5 -Schwaben
5 -Schwaben
5 -Schwaben

6 -Oberbayern3
6 -Oberbayern3
6 -Oberbayern3
6 -Oberbayern3

Mannschaftsname

3 Engel flr die Stimme Bayerns
3 Engel fiir die Stimme Bayerns
3 Engel fiir die Stimme Bayerns
3 Engel fiir die Stimme Bayerns

Die rosaroten Panter
Die rosaroten Panter
Die rosaroten Panter
Die rosaroten Panter

Team Franken 1
Team Franken 1
Team Franken 1
Team Franken 1

Team Franken 2
Team Franken 2
Team Franken 2
Team Franken 2

Team Schwaben
Team Schwaben
Team Schwaben
Team Schwaben

achu-achu Riders
achu-achu Riders
achu-achu Riders
achu-achu Riders

Disziplin
TH

WHS
WPL

RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

StNr. Reiter
32 Eckert, Susanna
50 Holzer, Annkathrin
180 Nagl, Karl-Heinz
54 Hagedorn, Julia

47 Rohrhirsch, Paulina
190 Kreutzer, Nadine
neu Maurer, Bettina
120 Laukemper, Christian

100 Hummel, Christine
34 Rinner, Ivonne
43 Biittner, Jacqueline
87 Maulner, Sabine

150 Krimmel, Julia

162 Spaman, Karin

159 WeiRhaar, Hanna
133 Bieberstein, Kerstin

44 Schweiger, Nicole
23 Stemmler, Martina
63 VoR, Peter

neu Knoche, Barbara

79 Aschauer, Melanie

25 Schmidl-Casna, Astrid

58 Wiesbock, Angelika
172 Obermiller, Monika

LK
4A
4A
4A
3A

1A
2A
4A
1A

1A
4A
4A
1A

3A
4A
4A
3A

1A
1A
2A
3A

3A
2A
1A
1A

Pferd

Zan Parr Champagne
UT Jinges Cherita
Spirito di Bavaria
Crazy Magic Power

Cherokee 71
Peppys Smokin Gem
Neptunia Lou de Vic
Taco Monteray Jac

Solanos Notice

UT Doc Hancock
Angelo

Lancer Lena Douglas

Max

Pars Leo Tivio
Shining Lee Pine
TNT Peppys Patience

Dahlin

B.L. Painted Chester
A Special Jacky

Mr. Andaure

LJS Tequila Sunrise
Sabija

Elites Silent Joy
Purzel

Alter Mannschaftsfihrer
7 Nadine Hartmann
9
7
9

10 Christian Laukemper
9
9

20

14 Christine Hummel
13
12
17

22 Sabine Mauliner
11

6

8

13 Nicole Schweiger
5

10
8

7 Monika Obermdiiller
12

1

6



7 -Oberpfalz
7 -Oberpfalz
7 -Oberpfalz
7 -Oberpfalz

8 -Niederbayern
8 -Niederbayern
8 -Niederbayern
8 -Niederbayern

9 -Oberbayern4
9 -Oberbayern4
9 -Oberbayern4
9 -Oberbayern4

10 -Oberbayern5
10 -Oberbayern5
10 -Oberbayern5
10 -Oberbayern5

11 -Oberpfalz2
11 -Oberpfalz2
11 -Oberpfalz2
11 -Oberpfalz2

Team Oberpfalz sen.
Team Oberpfalz sen.
Team Oberpfalz sen.
Team Oberpfalz sen.

3 Chicks & 1 Rooster
3 Chicks & 1 Rooster
3 Chicks & 1 Rooster
3 Chicks & 1 Rooster

Rattenschorfen Rosenheimer 2010
Rattenschorfen Rosenheimer 2010
Rattenschorfen Rosenheimer 2010
Rattenschorfen Rosenheimer 2010

Team Oberbayern 5
Team Oberbayern 5
Team Oberbayern 5
Team Oberbayern 5

Dream Team PSV
Dream Team PSV
Dream Team PSV
Dream Team PSV

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

4 Reichmann, Ute

5 Klugmann, Jennifer
153 Schmitz, Katharina
152 Flagel, Stefanie

61 Galler, Doris
55 Kunik, Silke
118 Kunik, Veit
78 Obermaier, Eva-Maria

46 Bartsch, Melanie
117 Cuntz, Catharina

38 Mihlberger Sandra

99 Waldinger, Sandra

28 Seewald Lisa
neu Huber, Anja
109 Zehetmeier, Viktoria
68 Dostal, Cathrin

185 Fahrner, Silke

184 Nummer, Mara

183 Strobel, Elke
27 Thiel, Gabriela

2A
2A
2A
4A

2A
2A
4A
4A

3A
2A
2A
2A

1A
3A
1A
1A

4A
3A
3A
3A

Sweet Trashakira
High Hand Bamby
Revolutions Gambler
Strolch 128

Nils

Miss Candy Rugged
Amor Vincit Omnia
Kenzo

Ima Fantasy Girl
Glory Diamonds Rock
Sancho Happy Tristan
Wonder Jet Cowgirl

Docs Jack Arrow
Khasmir

Royal Rietta

Smart Cayenne Pepper

Tiveos Son O Sugar
Ima Smart Feature

Spanish Imp Review
Ricochet Smart Star

6 Katharina Schmitz
6
9

16

10 Veit Kunik
15

9
10

6 Sandra Mihlberger
9
9

13

13 Cathrin Dostal
15
12

9

14 Elke Strobel
8
5
5



Mannschaftswettbewerb 2010 - RL-TeamCup - Jugend

Region

Franken
Franken
Franken
Franken

Oberpfalz
Oberpfalz
Oberpfalz
Oberpfalz

Oberbayern 1
Oberbayern 1
Oberbayern 1
Oberbayern 1

Oberbayern 2
Oberbayern 2
Oberbayern 2
Oberbayern 2

Oberbayern 3
Oberbayern 3
Oberbayern 3
Oberbayern 3

Oberbayern 4
Oberbayern 4
Oberbayern 4
Oberbayern 4

Mannschaftsname

Team Franken-Jugend
Team Franken-Jugend
Team Franken-Jugend
Team Franken-Jugend

Team Oberpfalz-Jugend
Team Oberpfalz-Jugend
Team Oberpfalz-Jugend
Team Oberpfalz-Jugend

Argentinian Eldorados
Argentinian Eldorados
Argentinian Eldorados
Argentinian Eldorados

De Schwimmringmadls mim Steckalbua
De Schwimmringmadls mim Steckalbua
De Schwimmringmadls mim Steckalbua
De Schwimmringmadls mim Steckalbua

Die Pink Panter
Die Pink Panter
Die Pink Panter
Die Pink Panter

Team Oberbayern Jugend
Team Oberbayern Jugend
Team Oberbayern Jugend
Team Oberbayern Jugend

Disziplin
TH

WHS
WPL

RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

TH
WHS
WPL
RN

StNr.

86
129
neu

53

154
170
171

10
75
108
73

12
74
155

neu
45
62
64

98
81
126

Reiter

Feindt, Susanne
Hohl, Sabine
Pcibil, Ramona
Scheftlmayr, Julia

Schmitz, Isabella
Kreis, Corinna
Losch, Katharina
Barnau, Linda

Rahm, Karolina
Pohl, Kristin
Kurfer, Lena
Pohl, Tobias

Kleist, Vanessa
Pohl, Alexander
Pietsch, Laura
Gsinn, Christina

Pitz, Marcel

Maurer, Maren
Golenhofen, Josepha
Golenhofen, Franziska

Rahm, Katharina
Hotter, Vivien

von Rochow, Linda
Schinko, Marie

LK
1B
3B
4B
4B

4B
4B
4B
3B

3B
3B
3B
2B

3B
2B
1B
1B

2B
3B
3B
4B

3B
4B
1B
4B

Pferd

Honey Nifty Glo
Kehsan Helios Eclipse
Nora

Bit of a Lead Man

El Bahari

Pretty Dark Angel
Power Silver Flash
Sweet Trashakira

Eldorado George
Manjana

CS Elite Shiny Spark
CS Elite Skip

Flowernic

Powers High Noon
Sancho Happy Tristin
Budhas Little Jac

Cherokee 71
Neptunia Lou de Vic
Freckles Flashlight
Taco Montery Jac

San Peppy's Sancho
Wonder Jet Cowgirl
Ziplees Poca
Khasmir

Alter Mannschaftsfihrer

13
10
12
12

15

13
13
14
15

Sabine Mauf3ner

Katharina Schmitz

Sabine Kotzschmar

Alexander Pohl

Christian Laukemper

Vivien Hotter
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